
] AQUA

 (Remark)

A（Scratch） U（Dent） S（Rust）

X(Replacement requires)XX（Replacement）

W（Uneven paint）

G(Stone chip in the glass) Scale: 1 < 2  < 3 < 4

Smoking smell and cigarette marks on the ceiling and the sheet

Car Number Chassis Number

F20-H78 ZVW41-0083663

2024/9/6

DATE
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B1

G

A2

A2

A

A1

A2 A2

Mirror A

A1
A1

A1

A1

A2


